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ABN 50 009 126 238

16 September 2024

Company Announcement Officer
Australian Securities Exchange

Dear Sir/Madam

NUENERGY GAS LIMITED (ASX: NGY)
Completion of Entitlement Offer

NuEnergy Gas Limited (ASX: NGY) (“NuEnergy”) advises that its Renounceable Pro-Rata Entitlement Offer of eight
(8) fully paid new share for every twenty-nine (29) fully paid ordinary shares in NGY held by shareholders at the
Record Date of 30 August 2024 (“Entitlement Offer”) at an issue price of $0.02, closed on 12 September 2024.

NuEnergy received acceptances for 299,749,949 new shares, raising a total of $5,994,998.98.

Following the allotment of 299,749,949 ordinary shares, NuEnergy has a total of 1,780,705,446 ordinary shares
on issue. A statement setting out the Top 20 shareholders of NuEnergy is attached.

NuEnergy expects that holding statements, following allotment of the Entitlement Offer shares, will be dispatched
to shareholders, on 16 September 2024.

Yours sincerely

Aoty

N

Kong Kok Keong
Chairman

Corporate Office investorrelations@nuenergygas.com
Unit 3, 39 Brook Street
Sunbury VIC 3429, Australia

Alan Fraser (Director) HP: (+61) 412 635 000
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NUENERGY GAS LIMITED
TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT

MONDAY 16 SEPTEMBER 2024

Rank Investor

Security: NGY - ORDINARY SHARES

A

GLOBALTEC ENERGY RESOURCES SDN
BHD

NEW CENTURY ENERGY RESOURCES
LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

BNP PARIBAS NOMS
PTY LTD

KEE YONG WAH

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD
<UOBKH R'MIERS>

MR THIAM KHENG ANG

MONAL PTY LTD

MR DAVID ARITI

PAULINE LIM LAI LAI
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MRS MELANIE VERHEGGEN +
MISS SASHA VERHEGGEN
<THE 3 AMIGOS A/C>

12 BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD
<CLEARSTREAM>
13 WESTAR PRODUCTIONS PTY LTD

<BSB SUPER FUND A/C>

14 MR VINCENT OLADELE
15 CANTAB CONNECTIONS LTD
16 FILMRIM PTY LTD

<MAJUFE SUPER A/C>

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME

1
16/09/2024
08.13.34

Current % Issued
Balance Capital

742,848,404

478,723,404

345,134,148

67,154,322

15,410,774

13,666,109

10,368,940

5,605,834

5,015,457

4,000,000

3,106,751

2,923,588

2,491,667

2,269,261

2,125,000

2,046,021

41.72%

26.88%

19.38%

3.77%

.87%

7%

.58%

.31%

.28%

.22%

A7%

.16%

.14%

13%

12%

11%
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V

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

il

GREENGATE PTY LTD
<BALFOUR FAMILY A/C>

HARUN ABIDIN

N

gse o

ZENDALE HOLDINGS PTY LTD

ZENDALE HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ZENDALE UNIT A/C>

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:

GRAND TOTAL:
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end of report

PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 16/09/2024
REPORT TIME : 08.13.34
Current % Issued
Balance Capital
2,037,949 11%
1,766,073 .10%
1,750,000 .10%
1,696,875 .10%

1,696,875 .10%
Investors

1,711,837,452 21 96.13%

68,867,994 607 3.87%

1,780,705,446 628 100.00%





