

16 September 2024

Company Announcement Officer Australian Securities Exchange

Dear Sir/Madam

NUENERGY GAS LIMITED (ASX: NGY)
Completion of Entitlement Offer

NuEnergy Gas Limited (ASX: NGY) ("**NuEnergy**") advises that its Renounceable Pro-Rata Entitlement Offer of eight (8) fully paid new share for every twenty-nine (29) fully paid ordinary shares in NGY held by shareholders at the Record Date of 30 August 2024 ("**Entitlement Offer**") at an issue price of \$0.02, closed on 12 September 2024.

NuEnergy received acceptances for 299,749,949 new shares, raising a total of \$5,994,998.98.

Following the allotment of 299,749,949 ordinary shares, NuEnergy has a total of 1,780,705,446 ordinary shares on issue. A statement setting out the Top 20 shareholders of NuEnergy is attached.

NuEnergy expects that holding statements, following allotment of the Entitlement Offer shares, will be dispatched to shareholders, on 16 September 2024.

Yours sincerely

Kong Kok Keong Chairman

For personal use only



PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 16/09/2024 REPORT TIME : 08.13.34

NUENERGY GAS LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 16 SEPTEMBER 2024

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Securit	y: NGY - ORDINARY SHARES		
1	GLOBALTEC ENERGY RESOURCES SDN BHD	742,848,404	41.72%
	NEW CENTURY ENERGY RESOURCES LIMITED	478,723,404	26.88%
5	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	345,134,148	19.38%
USE	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD	67,154,322	3.77%
	KEE YONG WAH	15,410,774	.87%
personal	BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <uobkh r'miers=""></uobkh>	13,666,109	.77%
SO	MR THIAM KHENG ANG	10,368,940	.58%
0	MONAL PTY LTD	5,605,834	.31%
<u>0</u>	MR DAVID ARITI	5,015,457	.28%
	PAULINE LIM LAI LAI	4,000,000	.22%
11	MRS MELANIE VERHEGGEN + MISS SASHA VERHEGGEN <the 3="" a="" amigos="" c=""></the>	3,106,751	.17%
12	BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <clearstream></clearstream>	2,923,588	.16%
13	WESTAR PRODUCTIONS PTY LTD <bsb a="" c="" fund="" super=""></bsb>	2,491,667	.14%
14	MR VINCENT OLADELE	2,269,261	.13%
15	CANTAB CONNECTIONS LTD	2,125,000	.12%
16	FILMRIM PTY LTD <majufe a="" c="" super=""></majufe>	2,046,021	.11%



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 16/09/2024

REPORT TIME : 08.13.34

NUENERGY GAS LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 16 SEPTEMBER 2024

Rank ——	Investor	Current Balance		% Issued Capital
17	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	2,037,949		.11%
	GREENGATE PTY LTD <balfour a="" c="" family=""></balfour>	1,766,073		.10%
191)	HARUN ABIDIN	1,750,000		.10%
20	ZENDALE HOLDINGS PTY LTD	1,696,875		.10%
20 20 20 0	ZENDALE HOLDINGS PTY LTD <zendale a="" c="" unit=""></zendale>	1,696,875		.10%
r perso	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: GRAND TOTAL:	1,711,837,452 68,867,994 1,780,705,446	Investors 21 607 628	96.13% 3.87% 100.00%
0		end of report	010	. 30.00 /0